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FLIGHTLINE FOR RESELLERS

Simplify the network of federal procurement and
reselling with a solution that enables you to see,
sell and scale more. Flightline provides the best
in marketplace management to optimize contract

portfolios across suppliers, distributors and agencies.

THE FLIGHTLINE DIFFERENCE

Streamline the path to government sales with simplified search to increase your exposure, efficient
compliance and EDI connectivity.
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A SPOTLIGHT TO SCALE.

The Flightline Marketplace

app helps you step forward to
scale upward, enabling agency-
wide visibility for your product
portfolio without changing the
way you work.
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CONFIRM CREDIBILITY
WITH CONTRACT
VISIBILITY

Display your government
awarded contracts to
highlight your proven
performance. The Flightline
Marketplace App creates a
smarter and simpler selling
mechanism to government
agencies so they can see
your contracts and contract
with you more efficiently.
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EXCELLENCE
THROUGH EDI

Flightline's EDI backbone
infuses efficiency throughout
the supply chain and ensures
best practices for complex

procurement and compliance.

FLIGHTLINE MARKETPLACE CONNECTED USERS
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LOW INPUT,
ALL RETURN

With no technical expertise
needed and no upfront fee,
your ROl is all return and

no initial investment. The
Flightline Marketplace and
Command Center apps reduce
the risks while magnifying

the rewards of compliant
government selling.

Flightline Command Center app enables marketplace management and streamlined control throughout pro-
curement, SKU management, retail fulfillment, shipping and payment management.
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Your Orders

Open Closed Canceled Blocked

Orders with Missing Acknowledgements

P0900898
AB0307250350Q
AB0305250319Q
ABO3

dc21025-1

Rodc1120

PODC8224

IV Pole
™ Products

53mm Plate

coming Invoice:

A\ Exceptions

Flightline

A SIMPLER WAY T0

3/10/2025

3/7/2025

3/5/2025

3/5/2025

2/10/2025

1/10/2025

11/20/2024

8/2/2024

Inactive

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

$354.00

$2,239.00

$2,239.00

$354.00

$5,024.00

$354.00

$354.00

$5,024.00

53101010

927111

931092

FT1004

K24F55-1

PN1005
PT1002

PT1003

onditions

AAA, FL CBOC

AAA, FL CBOC

AAA, FL CBOC

Clare, MI CBOC

AAA, FL CBOC

Abilene, TX CBOC
Aberdeen, SD CBOC

Alamogordo, NM CBOC

Rolling Medical

M6

Medical Beds, Inc.

Medical Beds, Inc.

Sanatary Paper

4N

Sanatary Paper
Sanatary Paper

Sanatary Paper
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kjackson@acme.com

$3565.00

$2,750.00

$2,573.00
$3,599.00

$16.99

$770.00

(@ Feedback

GOVERNMENT SALES GROWTH

Increase your reach, simplify vendor onboarding and get to more profit, quicker with the
Flightline Marketplace. Visibility and simplicity for buyers drives growth for your business.

CONTACT US

Drive the demand, support the supply. Discover how
Flightline streamlines procurement for suppliers by

talking with our experts today.

Data Sheet

Contact Info:

Mailing Address:
Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250
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1909 Beach Blvd, Suite 203,

Email Address: sales@flight-line.com

Phone: (866) 677-8769

flight-line.com



